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Please note diary dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 

EVENT DATE 

School Re-Opens Monday 8 April 2024 

Year 4 Trip to Murton Park  Monday 8 April 2024 

Railway Safety Assembly Wednesday 10 April 2024 

Coffee Morning – All welcome Friday 12 April 2024 

After School Activity Clubs restart Monday 15 April 2024 

Selected Y6 pupils to attend Poetry Festival @ Victoria Theatre Monday 22 April 2024 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 6 May 2024 

Class photographs Wednesday 8 May 2024 

Year 6 SATs Week – no holidays to be taken! Monday 13 – Friday 17 May 2024 

ALWAYS Assembly Friday 24 May 2024     2:45pm 

School closes Friday 24 May 2024 

   

Training Day – school closed to pupils Monday 3 June 2024 

School re-opens Tuesday 4 June 2024 

Brighouse High staff to visit Y6 pupils Tuesday 4 June 2024 

Y3 talk on Judaism with Mrs Angel Tuesday 4 June 2024 

Year 2 Parent’s Information Evening Thursday 6 June 2024    6pm 

Parent & Child Cookery Classes start Thursday 6 June 2024    3.30pm 

Year 5 sex and relationships education session 1 Monday 10 June 2024 

Year 6 Phunky Foods cookery session Tuesday 11 June 2024 

Summer Fair Friday 14 June 2024      3:30pm – 5:00pm 

Year 5 sex and relationships education session 2 Monday 17 June 2024 

Year 6 Bikeability  Tuesday 18 – Friday 21 June 

Year 5 sex and relationships education session 3 Monday 24 June 2024 

Year 3, 4 & 5 Disco Thursday 27 June 2024  3.30pm - 4.45pm 

Year 6 sex and relationships education Monday 1 July 2024 

Year 6 Open Minds Transition Workshop Wednesday 3 July 2024 

Sports Day Thursday 4 July 2024 

Calderdale Transition Day (Year 2 to join Juniors) Day 1 Friday 5th July 2024 

Reports home to parents Monday 8 July 2024 

Year 6 Leavers Performance Tuesday 9 July 2024  2pm and 6pm 

Sports Day (Reserve) Wednesday 10 July 2024 

Parent’s Consultation Evening – Discussing your child’s 
report. Appointment only. Contact office if required 

Wednesday 10 July 2024     4.00pm – 5.00pm  
 

Year 6 Alcohol & Drugs Awareness Session Date to be confirmed 

Year 6 Den Building Thursday 11 July 2024 

Year 6 to attend Brighouse High School Sports Day  Friday 12 July 2024 

After School Activity Clubs finish for the Year   Friday 12 July 2024 

Y4 girls period talk Monday 15 July 2024 

Leaver’s Assembly (at St Martin’s Church) Wednesday 17 July 2024 1pm 

Year 6 Leaver’s Party Thursday 18 July 2024 6.30pm – 8.00pm 

ALWAYS Assembly Friday 19 July 2024    2:45pm  

Finish for Summer ☺  Friday 19 July 2024 

  

School Re-Opens to pupils Wednesday 4 September 2024 

 


